
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/08/24 10:15
CORNER BROOK CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #721: BANTAM
WEEK #22 - 4/13/24

CENTER PHONE: 634-4934
SATURDAY - 11:45 A.M. 80% OF 200 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: CHRIS RUMBOLDT PHONE: 634-6108
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ROSALYN HANN PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 721 RESULTS-WEEK 21 OF 24
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 8-BEAVERS 5 7 0 21514 463 1352 600 1691
2. # 4-FOXES 11 7 0 19849 446 1305 620 1730
3. # 2-BEARS 4 7 0 18902 460 1321 666 1811
4. #10-HARES 3 7 0 10894 422 1240 548 1524
5. # 7-OTTERS 12 4 3 20250 441 1216 621 1757
6. # 6-WOLVES 6 3 4 24424 492 1338 630 1700
7. # 3-LYNXES 8 0 7 22352 500 1300 635 1705
8. # 5-MARTENS 7 0 7 20888 451 1234 575 1632
9. # 1-CARIBOUS 10 0 7 18195 422 1203 597 1704
10. # 9-MUSKRATS 9 0 7 17059 391 1113 612 1724
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
191 HUNTER BRAKE 452 HUNTER BRAKE 125.2 HUNTER BRAKE
177 SAMUEL VARDY 405 BEN OXFORD 106.5 SAMUEL VARDY
163 BEN OXFORD 378 SAMUEL VARDY 95.2 BEN OXFORD
162 NATHAN PAYNE 343 NATHAN PAYNE 93.8 GAVIN TAYLOR
152 GAVIN TAYLOR 341 GAVIN TAYLOR 83.2 MAX HALL

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
275 MIA PARDY 548 MIA PARDY 146.2 ALLIE BUCKLAND
185 ALLIE BUCKLAND 513 ALLIE BUCKLAND 142.6 MIA PARDY
167 PAIGE BRAGG 428 LYDIA BENOIT 116.3 LYDIA BENOIT
159 LYDIA BENOIT 381 ARABELLA GILES 102.0 TAYLOR BATT
147 MAKAYLA PAYNE 377 PAIGE BRAGG 96.7 MAKAYLA PAYNE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
500 LYNXES 1352 BEAVERS
492 WOLVES 1338 WOLVES
463 BEAVERS 1321 BEARS
460 BEARS 1305 FOXES
451 MARTENS 1300 LYNXES

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

151 SAMUEL VARDY BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 90 JOEL ANTHONY
332 SAMUEL VARDY BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 255 JOEL ANTHONY
160 MIA PARDY GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 152 LYDIA BENOIT
425 LYDIA BENOIT GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 421 MIA PARDY
460 BEARS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 451 MARTENS

1321 BEARS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1240 HARES

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
HUNTER BRAKE 88 60 191 452 0 6011 48 125.2 NATHAN PAYNE 57 96 162 343 0 4350 54 80.5
SAMUEL VARDY 109 75 177 378 0 5753 54 106.5 JOEL ANTHONY 107 96 129 334 0 4284 54 79.3
BEN OXFORD 77 84 163 405 0 4859 51 95.2 LIAM ALBION 48 110 102 226 0 3558 57 62.4
GAVIN TAYLOR 77 85 152 341 0 3661 39 93.8 LOGAN HODDINOTT --- 111 109 272 0 2207 36 61.3
MAX HALL --- 93 132 302 0 3911 47 83.2

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
ALLIE BUCKLAND 125 43 185 513 0 7020 48 146.2 ARABELLA GILES --- 84 145 381 0 5127 54 94.9
MIA PARDY 112 46 275 548 2 8984 63 142.6 MALLORY WILKINS 84 93 145 332 0 4001 48 83.3
LYDIA BENOIT 71 67 159 428 0 6631 57 116.3 MAELLE SNOOKS 38 97 131 329 0 4406 56 78.6
TAYLOR BATT 78 78 145 367 0 3062 30 102.0 HAILEY COURTNEY 72 99 119 268 0 2749 36 76.3
MAKAYLA PAYNE --- 83 147 365 0 4936 51 96.7 JOSIE WILLIAMS 142 116 118 245 0 2939 53 55.4

PAIGE BRAGG 113 83 167 377 0 5383 56 96.1



LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
4/13/24 10-2 8-6 5-3 9-1 4-7
4/20/24 5-9 4-1 6-2 10-7 8-3
5/11/24 1-3 6-9 4-10 5-8 7-2



TEAM RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/08/24 10:15
CORNER BROOK CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #721: BANTAM
WEEK #21 - 4/6/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 12 0 7 0 0 0 .... 18195 288 422 1203 597 1704
2 6 7 0 460 438 423 1321 18902 300 460 1321 666 1811
3 5 0 7 0 0 0 .... 22352 354 500 1300 635 1705
4 9 7 0 360 402 356 1118 19849 315 446 1305 620 1730
5 10 0 7 451 404 377 1232 20888 331 451 1234 575 1632

6 3 3 4 359 396 427 1182 24424 387 492 1338 630 1700
7 4 4 3 390 378 387 1155 20250 321 441 1216 621 1757
8 8 7 0 360 383 354 1097 21514 341 463 1352 600 1691
9 7 0 7 0 0 0 .... 17059 270 391 1113 612 1724
10 11 7 0 413 422 405 1240 10894 172 422 1240 548 1524

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 35
SEASON LOSSES: 35



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/08/24 10:15
CORNER BROOK CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #721: BANTAM
WEEK #21 - 4/6/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 200S 300S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - CARIBOUS
ALLIE BUCKLAND ... ... ... ... 7020 48 146 185 513 246 660 125 43 0 0 1 0
JOSIE WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 2939 53 55 118 245 234 599 142 116 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - BEARS
MIA PARDY 160 138 123 421 8984 63 142 275 548 322 689 112 46 2 0 1 0
LOGAN HODDINOTT ... ... ... ... 2207 36 61 109 272 223 614 --- 111 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - LYNXES
HUNTER BRAKE ... ... ... ... 6011 48 125 191 452 251 640 88 60 0 0 0 0
LIAM ALBION ... ... ... ... 3558 57 62 102 226 216 559 48 110 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - FOXES
LYDIA BENOIT 129 152 144 425 6631 57 116 159 428 239 644 71 67 0 0 0 0
HAILEY COURTNEY 81 100 62 243 2749 36 76 119 268 220 572 72 99 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - MARTENS
SAMUEL VARDY 151 104 77 332 5753 54 106 177 378 252 651 109 75 0 0 0 0
MAELLE SNOOKS ... ... ... ... 4406 56 78 131 329 230 627 38 97 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - WOLVES
TAYLOR BATT 59 96 127 282 3062 30 102 145 367 224 637 78 78 0 0 0 0
GAVIN TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 3661 39 93 152 341 239 602 77 85 0 0 0 0

TM #7 - OTTERS
MAKAYLA PAYNE ... ... ... ... 4936 51 96 147 365 243 653 --- 83 0 0 0 0
JOEL ANTHONY 90 78 87 255 4284 54 79 129 334 233 634 107 96 0 0 0 0

TM #8 - BEAVERS
PAIGE BRAGG ... ... ... ... 5383 56 96 167 377 256 644 113 83 0 0 0 0
NATHAN PAYNE 60 83 54 197 4350 54 80 162 343 259 643 57 96 0 0 0 0

TM #9 - MUSKRATS
MAX HALL ... ... ... ... 3911 47 83 132 302 232 602 --- 93 0 0 0 0
BEN OXFORD ... ... ... ... 4859 51 95 163 405 253 669 77 84 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - HARES
ARABELLA GILES 113 122 105 340 5127 54 94 145 381 235 651 --- 84 0 0 0 0
MALLORY WILKINS ... ... ... ... 4001 48 83 145 332 248 632 84 93 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
4/13/24 10-2 8-6 5-3 9-1 4-7
4/20/24 5-9 4-1 6-2 10-7 8-3
5/11/24 1-3 6-9 4-10 5-8 7-2


